Media: water or fluid
Pressure Rating: 20 Bar Max
Pressure: (0.2 – 4) (2 – 8) or (5 – 13) Bar
Media temperature: -15°C +80°C max
Media viscosity: 50 centistokes max
Mounting: any position
Pressure Relief Valve
DN50 – DN300
Ductile Iron Epoxy Coated
PILOT ASSISTED
(0.2 – 4), (2 – 8) or (5 – 13) Bar
TYPE BFL-D
PRESSURE
Ø
Port
PN16
Ø
Orifice
(mm)
Flow
Kv
L/min
Max Inlet
Pressure
(Bar)
Part Number
 Pressure Relief Adjustment Range
 (0.2 – 4), (2 – 8) or (5 – 13) Bar
DN50 50 1072.5 20 BFL50DE + pressure range
DN65 65 1501.5 20 BFL65DE + pressure range
DN80 80 2002 20 BFL80DE + pressure range
DN100 100 3718 20 BFL100DE + pressure range
DN125 125 5577 20 BFL125DE + pressure range
DN150 150 7865 20 BFL150DE + pressure range
DN200 200 14300 20 BFL200DE + pressure range
DN250 250 22880 20 BFL250DE + pressure range
DN300 300 31460 20 BFL300DE + pressure range
DN350 350 42900 20 BFL350DE + pressure range
DN400 400  20 BFL400DE + pressure range
OPTIONS
Pressure Regulator Bronze
Pressure gauge (Displays System Pressure)
Pressure relief adjustment range (0.2 to 4 Bar), (2 to 8 Bar) or (5 to 13 Bar)